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ST-SXS05
ST-SXS05-1-BT-7W-4000K-WH+BK
MAGNETIC TRACK LIGHT
W200 X L14 X H148 (MM)

RECESSED MOUNTED
-
0.2 KG
ALUMINUM , PRISMATIC LENS
WHITE , BLACK
PLASTIC
-
20

LED
-
7W
DC 24V
4000K
≥95
24˚
530LM
35,000 Hrs

LED DRIVER INCLUDED
-
DIMMABLE
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